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Loan
Contract No.

Payment
Due Date

  Amount
Paid

Principal
Paid

  Interest
Paid

Balance

 
CT2015-088

 
June 1, 2024 $70,017.61

 
$44,269.53

 
$25,748.08

 
$1,006,672.66

April 26, 2024
 
Left Hand Ditch Company, The
P.O.Box 229
Niwot, CO 80544
lefthandditchco@gmail.com
 

 
Subject: Receipt for Loan Contract No. CT2015-088
 

Thank you for your payment in the amount of $70,017.61 on April 24, 2024 for the above loan contract(s),
which was distributed as follows:

 

 
Please refer to your loan contract insurance provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the
time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

Sincerely,

Mimi Winter, Finance Manager
Finance Section
(303) 866-3441 x 3205
mimi.winter@state.co.us

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
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Left Hand Ditch Company, The
P.O.Box 229

Niwot, CO 80544

Date: April 26, 2024

Loan No.  CT2015-088

Line status Pmt Date Payment Principal Interest Column fees True Balance
Paid Pmt 06/01/2017 $70,017.61 $37,369.83 $32,647.78 $0.00 $1,295,192.56
Paid Pmt 06/01/2018 $70,017.61 $38,285.39 $31,732.22 $0.00 $1,256,907.17
Paid Pmt 06/01/2019 $70,017.61 $39,223.38 $30,794.23 $0.00 $1,217,683.79
Paid Pmt 06/01/2020 $70,017.61 $40,184.36 $29,833.25 $0.00 $1,177,499.43
Paid Pmt 06/01/2021 $70,017.61 $41,168.87 $28,848.74 $0.00 $1,136,330.56
Paid Pmt 06/01/2022 $70,017.61 $42,177.51 $27,840.10 $0.00 $1,094,153.05
Paid by
Check

06/01/2023 $70,017.61 $43,210.86 $26,806.75 $0.00 $1,050,942.19

Paid by
Check

06/01/2024 $70,017.61 $44,269.53 $25,748.08 $0.00 $1,006,672.66

Due Pmt 06/01/2025 $70,017.61 $45,354.13 $24,663.48 $0.00 $961,318.53
Due Pmt 06/01/2026 $70,017.61 $46,465.31 $23,552.30 $0.00 $914,853.22
Due Pmt 06/01/2027 $70,017.61 $47,603.71 $22,413.90 $0.00 $867,249.51
Due Pmt 06/01/2028 $70,017.61 $48,770.00 $21,247.61 $0.00 $818,479.51
Due Pmt 06/01/2029 $70,017.61 $49,964.86 $20,052.75 $0.00 $768,514.65
Due Pmt 06/01/2030 $70,017.61 $51,189.00 $18,828.61 $0.00 $717,325.65
Due Pmt 06/01/2031 $70,017.61 $52,443.13 $17,574.48 $0.00 $664,882.52
Due Pmt 06/01/2032 $70,017.61 $53,727.99 $16,289.62 $0.00 $611,154.53
Due Pmt 06/01/2033 $70,017.61 $55,044.32 $14,973.29 $0.00 $556,110.21
Due Pmt 06/01/2034 $70,017.61 $56,392.91 $13,624.70 $0.00 $499,717.30
Due Pmt 06/01/2035 $70,017.61 $57,774.54 $12,243.07 $0.00 $441,942.76
Due Pmt 06/01/2036 $70,017.61 $59,190.01 $10,827.60 $0.00 $382,752.75
Due Pmt 06/01/2037 $70,017.61 $60,640.17 $9,377.44 $0.00 $322,112.58
Due Pmt 06/01/2038 $70,017.61 $62,125.85 $7,891.76 $0.00 $259,986.73
Due Pmt 06/01/2039 $70,017.61 $63,647.94 $6,369.67 $0.00 $196,338.79
Due Pmt 06/01/2040 $70,017.61 $65,207.31 $4,810.30 $0.00 $131,131.48
Due Pmt 06/01/2041 $70,017.61 $66,804.89 $3,212.72 $0.00 $64,326.59
Due Pmt 06/01/2042 $65,902.59 $64,326.59 $1,576.00 $0.00 $0.00

 
Thank you for your recent payment applied as indicated in the schedule above. Please refer to your loan contract insurance
provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the time of its renewal as applicable.

 
Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us.

 

 

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203


	Receipt Left Hand Ditch Co June 2024_CT2015-088
	

	Receipt Left Hand Ditch Co June 2024 AS_CT2015-088
	


